# M1700009030

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	<del>-</del>
_	1417-82161
,	
	Office Use Only

PR 3: 54



400304139714

10/11/17--01003--007 \*\*125.00

17 OCT 23 PH 12: 01

M. MILLIGAN OCT 2 4 2017.



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 16, 2017

M S INTERNATIONAL, INC. ATTN: BHAVESH GANDHI 2095 N. BATAVIA ST ORANGE, CA 92865 US

SUBJECT: 5100 WEST LINEBAUGH AVENUE LLC

Ref. Number: W17000082161

We have received your document for 5100 WEST LINEBAUGH AVENUE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 517A00020802

#### COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJI	5100 WEST LINEBAUGH AVENUE LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
	closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of ice, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	BHAVESH GANDHI
	Name of Person
	M S INTERNATIONAL, INC.
	Firnt/Company
	2095 N. BATAVIA STREET
	Address
	ORANGE, CA 92865
	City/State and Zip Code
	bhavesh@msistone.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call;
	BHAVESH GANDHI 714 685-7654
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{align*} \Bar{\text{B}} \\$125.00 \text{ Filing Fee} & \Pi \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee} & \Pi \\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee} & \Pi \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee}. \text{ Certificate of Status} \text{ Certified Copy} \text{ of Status & Certified Copy}

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

nate densibility, enter alternate deute. **IEVADA  Chars hatten dieler the law (1 stach)	octy tell babdity company to enganged)	ed Liabiles Company (**1.1.C., or LLC**)  orda (Esciliaria) (e.g., occasion, co. 2.C.)	E
	(18) (18) hability company is enganized)		
	22 Unional business a florida ( from	1	NE Cape & Fr
	22 Unional business a florida ( from	3	her Capic is if (r
5100 WEST LINEBALIG	The Office and his record flored, I from the	! «រប	ser Capacie at tr
5100 WEST LINEBAUGI	, to present our age of the city that it		
-5100 WEST LINEBAUGI	Section 1995 the Section 15, 18, 1995 to	iris windy bibility)	
page to evolve terms	H AVENUE LLC	6. 5100 WEST LINEBAUGE	LAVENUE LLC
5100 W Linebaugh Ave		2095 N. Batavia Street	
Tampa FL 33624		Orange, CA 92865	
Dame and <u>street address</u> of	Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT_acceptable)	
Name: In	Corp Services, Inc.	<del></del>	
Office Address 17	7888 67th Com: North		
Lo	oxa, atchee	5 33470	
		. Florida 33470	<del></del>
signated in this application comply with the provisions	ce: ered agent and to accept service of j . I hereby accept the appointment a	process for the above stated limited as registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my and complete performance of my and the Kathy Shin on behalf of	in this capacity. I furd duties, and I am famili
signated in this application comply with the provisions d accept the obligations of	ce: ered agent and to accept service of , I hereby accept the appointment a of all statutes relative to the proper my position as registered agent.	The segment of the se	in this capacity. I furd duties, and I am famili
esignated in this application comply with the provisions and accept the obligations of	ce: ered agent and to accept service of a line of the service of a line of all statutes relative to the proper only position as registered agent.	The segment of the se	in this capacity. I furd duties, and I am famili
esignated in this application comply with the provisions ad accept the obligations of ————————————————————————————————————	ce: ered agent and to accept service of all statutes relative to the proper my position as registered agent.  and address of the person(s) who have	Kathy Shin on behalf of spulling as/have authority to manage is are:	in this capacity. I furn duties, and I am famili of InCorp Services, h
esignated in this application comply with the provisions of accept the obligations of	ce: ered agent and to accept service of the I hereby accept the appointment a of all status relative to the proper inty position as registered agent.  and address of the person(s) who have and Address:  RAJESH SHAH 2095 N. Batavia Street	Kathy Shin on behalf of spulling as/have authority to manage is are:	in this capacity. I furn duties, and I am famili of InCorp Services, h
esignated in this application comply with the provisions of accept the obligations of	ce: ered agent and to accept service of the lereby accept the appointment a of all statutes relative to the proper my position as registered agent.  and address of the person(s) who ha Name and Address: RAJESH SHAH	Kathy Shin on behalf of spulling as/have authority to manage is are:	in this capacity. I furn duties, and I am famili of InCorp Services, h
esignated in this application comply with the provisions of accept the obligations of	ce: ered agent and to accept service of the I hereby accept the appointment a of all status relative to the proper inty position as registered agent.  and address of the person(s) who have and Address:  RAJESH SHAH 2095 N. Batavia Street	Kathy Shin on behalf of spulling as/have authority to manage is are:	in this capacity. I furn duties, and I am famili of InCorp Services, h
esignated in this application comply with the provisions of accept the obligations of	ce: ered agent and to accept service of the I hereby accept the appointment a of all status relative to the proper inty position as registered agent.  and address of the person(s) who have and Address:  RAJESH SHAH 2095 N. Batavia Street	Kathy Shin on behalf of spulling as/have authority to manage is are:	in this capacity. I furn duties, and I am famili of InCorp Services, h
signated in this application comply with the provisions of accept the obligations of  The name, title or capacity  Title or Capacity:	ce: ered agent and to accept service of the levely accept the appointment a of all status is relative to the proper my position as registered agent.  and address of the person(s) who ha  Name and Address:  RAJESH SHAH  2095 N. Batavia Street Orange, CA 92865	Kathy Shin on behalf of spulling as/have authority to manage is are:	in this capacity. I furn duties, and I am famili of InCorp Services, h

SECRETARY OF STATE



## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **5100 WEST LINEBAUGH AVENUE LLC**, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since August 18, 2017, and is in good standing in this state.

AL OF THE SECOND SECOND

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on October 19, 2017.

Barbara K. Cegavske

Secretary of State

Electronic Certificate
Certificate Number: C20171019-0926
You may verify this electronic certificate
online at http://www.nvsos.gov/